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A@ SHORT ¢} FORK
g Steel Products

Mid South Memorial Day LAE Cutting
4 Year Old Open: 1st go Results

Horse

WH CATASTROPHIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: CHULAS MERADA

HOTCATREY

CR SMOOTH CAT
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: CR LITTLE CAT

SHES A CUTTER
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY
D: SMART KITTY RG

RECKLESS REBEL
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: SIGOURNEY REY

CHECK YOURSELF
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS
D:

RAY LEE BLESSED
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: DESIRES SMART LENA

OH LOLLIE LOLLIE
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: DUALLYS SMART LENA

REY SO TYPICAL
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: TYPICAL LADY IN RED

IN SWEET STYLE
S: SWEET LIL PEPTO
D: STYLISH AMANDA

DURTY DIANA

RIDER ON THE SKY
S: SIGALA REY
D: COOL CAT MAGIC

HAYWIRE REBEL
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: ONE CATTY CUPID

HER HIGHNESS
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY
D: POO SMOOTHIE

SMOOQTH TALKIN JOYCE
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: SR LIBERTY

TRAVELIN WITHCHECKS

Rider

BRADEY DAVIS
TEXARKANA, TX

MATT WILLIAMS
SHELBYVILLE, KY

CHET SIMONEAUX
BOLIGEE, AL

WILLIAM TRACY SURLES
CHUCKEY, TN

WALT ERWIN
EVANS, GA

TREY WILSON
UNADILLA, GA

CASEY MOORE
WILLISTON, FL

TRENT HARRISON
BENTON, KY

CASEY MOORE
WILLISTON, FL

WALT ERWIN
EVANS, GA

WALT ERWIN
EVANS, GA

THOMAS SCHEER
ALTOONA, AL

CHET SIMONEAUX
BOLIGEE, AL

WALT ERWIN
EVANS, GA

ZEKE ENTZ
COLLIERVILLE, TN

TREY WILSON
UNADILLA, GA

Thursday, 5/25/23
$7,500.00 added
Paying 10 places

Owner

WAYNE HOLDEN
TEXARKANA, AR

JEFFREY BROWN
ORWELL, OH

JOEL M COLGROVE , SR.
BOLIGEE, AL

VU NGUYEN
PIGEON FORGE, TN

MARK SENN
AUGUSTA, GA

KENNETH L KERN
WATERLOO, IL

ALAN MCEWEN
NORTH PORT, FL

TRIPLE CREST FARM
PADUCAH, KY

ALAN MCEWEN
NORTH PORT, FL

HARTWOOD FARMS
GOOD HOPE, GA

STACIE DIXON PETTITT
CLERMONT, GA

T & L FARMS
MARKS, MS

JOEL M COLGROVE , SR.
BOLIGEE, AL

NED COLEMAN
MILLEDGEVILLE, GA

RICKY LEWIS
BATESVILLE, MS

DENNIS BRANHAM
BRANCHVILLE, SC

tomotive

BIR

Score
148

145.5

145

145

1445

144.5
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144
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143.5

143.5
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143
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MID-SOUTH SIGNS
SOLUNBUS, WS | SHEFFELD, AL / NEWPHS, Tk
1-800-728-5869

Payout
$2,152.20

$1,721.76

$1,345.12

$1,345.12

$914.68

$914.68

$699.46

$699.46

$322.83

$322.83

$322.83

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

THE ALLEN
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A@ SHORT ¢} FORK
g Steel Products

Mid South Memorial Day LAE Cutting
4 Year Old Open: 1st go Results

Horse
ESR GRACE

SO0 SHEZ SMOOTH

CR SUCHA WOODY
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D:

WOWW
S: HASHTAGS
D: QUEEN CISCO

DOTTIE GREEN
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: REYL SMART DOT

SCALDED REYS
S: SIGALA REY
D:

HASHTAG BLANCA

TAG THE CAT
S: HASHTAGS
D:

ROWDY REBEL

REYLLY HOTT REDHEAD
S: HOTTISH
D: NEVER REYLINQUISH

WHISSTLIN DIXIE

CR CAT CHECKS
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS
D: CR LITTLE CAT

YUALL LIKE ME

STEVIE WANDA
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: WICKED WANDA REY

TENNPIN
S: SANNMAN
D: MIZPAH CAT

A HOTT MESS
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: HOTTNESS

STEVIE BLUE BOON
S: STEVIE REY VON
D:

Rider

TREY WILSON
UNADILLA, GA

THOMAS SCHEER
ALTOONA, AL

WALT ERWIN
EVANS, GA

NICK J PILCHER
LEXINGTON, IN

CHET SIMONEAUX
BOLIGEE, AL

TREY WILSON
UNADILLA, GA

TREY WILSON
UNADILLA, GA

ANDY LOAGUE
MANTACHIE, MS

ANDY LOAGUE
MANTACHIE, MS

WALT ERWIN
EVANS, GA

WALT ERWIN
EVANS, GA

KOLBY DON MOORE
WILLISTON, FL

TED BARNES
WATERTOWN, TN

CHET SIMONEAUX
BOLIGEE, AL

GABE REYNOLDS
VINE GROVE, KY

MATT WILLIAMS
SHELBYVILLE, KY

CHRIS CAIN
CHANCELLOR, AL

Thursday, 5/25/23
$7,500.00 added
Paying 10 places

Owner Score
JAMES DAVIS 142
VALDOSTA, GA

GREG THAGGARD 141.5
MERIDIAN, MS

LAUREN T CARROLL 141
CONWAY, SC

HEARTS FROM HEAVEN LLC 141
HARTVILLE, OH

JC LAND & CATTLE 140
BOLIGEE, AL

GERDA WILLIAMS 140
BASKERVILLE, VA

MARGARET BLANCHE 140
MACON, GA

LINDA STONE 139.5
SARDIS, MS

KRIS L POTTS 139
SCOTTS HILL, TN

HARTWOOD FARMS 138
GOOD HOPE, GA

NED COLEMAN 137
MILLEDGEVILLE, GA

ALAN MCEWEN 136
NORTH PORT, FL

TED BARNES 129
WATERTOWN, TN

JC LAND & CATTLE 120
BOLIGEE, AL

CRYSTAL DEWITT 120
ORTONVILLE, MI

STEVE CHATTERTON 120
CATLETTSBURG, KY

CHRIS CAIN 120

CHANCELLOR, AL

Terry Sligh Automotive

abyuma
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MID-SOUTH SIGNS
SOLUNBUS, WS | SHEFFELD, AL / NEWPHS, Tk
1-800-728-5869

Payout

FAMILY

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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mosourn  Mid South Memorial Day LAE Cutting ;‘;";Sggyo (‘;3/ jz/f )
,500.00 adde

4 Year Old Open: 1st go Results Paying 10 places
CCHA
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
30-37  HIGH STYLIN MERADA ZEKE ENTZ ZEKE ENTZ 120 $0.00
COLLIERVILLE, TN COLLIERVILLE, TN
30-37 THE HOTTEST STEVIE ANDREW LARSEN BARBARA HIMSEL 120 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON DANVILLE, IN DANVILLE, IN
D: THE HOTTEST RUBY
30-37 MY METALLIC PLAYGIRL NICK J PILCHER LARRY COOPER 120 $0.00
LEXINGTON, IN ORLEANS, IN
30-37 CORAL SANN TRENT HARRISON JUSTIN LEWIS EDWARDS 120 $0.00
S: SANNMAN BENTON, KY CALVERT CITY, KY
D: DUAL LOOKIN PEP
38-49  COMING IN HOTT ANGELA SALARIO DUNCAN MATTHEW DUNCAN 0 $0.00
S: HOTTISH PRAIRIEVILLE, LA PRAIRIEVILLE, LA
D: COUNTIN ON STELLA
38-49  METALLIC VUITTON BRADEY DAVIS LISA ANNE JACOBS 0 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT TEXARKANA, TX THOMASTON, GA
D: HIGHLY DESIRED CAT
38-49  SIMMER DOWNN BRADEY DAVIS SCOTT BROWN 0 $0.00
S: HOTTISH TEXARKANA, TX MALVERN, AR
D: PURELY SMOOTH 007
38-49  LOVE SHACK SHIMMY WILLIAM TRACY SURLES SHELLEY D SURLES 0 $0.00
S: KIT KAT SUGAR CHUCKEY, TN CHUCKEY, TN
D: SPOTTA HOPE
38-49 BOONKAT SMOOTHIE HARRIS SHEPARD STAR CAGLE 0 $0.00
VERBENA, AL PARAGOULD, AR
38-49  CR HIGH ON WOODY HARRIS SHEPARD STEVE OWEN 0 $0.00
VERBENA, AL VERO BEACH, FL
38-49  JIFFY FEET HARRIS SHEPARD DARRELL COPELAND 0 $0.00
S: SIR LONG LEGS VERBENA, AL MCALPIN, FL
D: HAIDANDSMOKE
38-49  CAYMUS 19 CHRIS CAIN WINDY HILL RANCH LLC 0 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT CHANCELLOR, AL DEFUNIAK SPRINGS, FL
D: GONE ARE THE TIMES
38-49 ICHITTICHI ANDREW LARSEN JK LOGAN LLC 0 $0.00
S: CATICHI DANVILLE, IN HARBOR SPRINGS, MI
D: KHAOS IN LEVIS
38-49  STYLISH N STILETTOS TANCE BRYANT MARK TIMOTHY SIMPSON 0 $0.00
S: HOTTISH MILLSAP, TX DRY RIDGE, KY
D: MISS PEPTONSTILETTOS
38-49  KRICKETS TRENT HARRISON JARED TAPP 0 $0.00
S: NRR CAT KING COLE BENTON, KY HANSON, KY
D: KEENA PEP
38-49  SLIK WILLIE THOMAS SCHEER SUZANNE HALL WOOD 0 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH ALTOONA, AL MOORESVILLE, NC
D:

Total Payout  $10,760.97

Terry Sligh Automotive
) Mm SHORT @ FORK B R LITT  the avcen

DO E; MID-SOUTH SIGNS F AM | LY

(629) TRATLERS SOWUMBUS, MS / SHEFRIELD, AL / MENPHS, TN
& 1-800-728-3869
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